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2026 AusCycling Masters Track National Championships

Date: 17 - 20 March 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Thursday, 19 March 2026 3:41:38 pm

Event 154 WMAS 4 Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps　 3000m

Laurelea MOSS WM4
Weather: 25.4 ℃, 1009.8 hPa, 71.9 %
Start: 2026-03-19 3:37 pm AEST
Result: 4:02.453 (1.)

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 15.148 (1.)
250 m 24.304 24.304 (1.)
375 m 33.377 (1.)
500 m 18.312 42.616 (1.)
625 m 52.197 (1.)
750 m 19.391 1:02.007 (1.)
875 m 1:11.960 (1.)
1000 m 19.895 1:21.902 (1.)
1125 m 1:31.676 (1.)
1250 m 19.828 1:41.730 (1.)
1375 m 1:51.893 (1.)
1500 m 20.180 2:01.910 (1.)
1625 m 2:11.926 (1.)
1750 m 20.077 2:21.987 (1.)
1875 m 2:31.996 (1.)
2000 m 20.073 2:42.060 (1.)
2125 m 2:52.192 (1.)
2250 m 20.206 3:02.266 (1.)
2375 m 3:12.468 (1.)
2500 m 20.452 3:22.718 (1.)
2625 m 3:32.869 (1.)
2750 m 20.105 3:42.823 (1.)
2875 m 3:52.715 (1.)
3000 m 19.630 4:02.453 (1.)


